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RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PROCESS 
 
Time Line (Mo.)    No Active Management             Timber Harvest             Timber Stand Improvement         Time Line (Mo.)   

 
   
 
  

Preliminary Reconnaissance 

Timber Inventory 

Draft Management Guide 

Wildlife Review 

Heritage Database Review 

Management Guide 

Bat Management Guidelines 

Management Guide Boundaries 

Timber Stand Improvement Sale Layout 

Post TSI Evaluation DHPA Clearance 

Boundaries 

Pre-Harvest TSI 

Roads/Landings/Skid Trails 

Pre-Sale Approval 

Advertise Sale 

Post-Harvest Management 

Mark Harvest 

Sale Release 

Harvest Evaluations 

Conduct Sale 

Post -Harvest BMP Review 

24

20

20

18

18

6

6

0

60

30

24

24

24

20

24

20

20

18

Post-Management Evaluation 

18

12

12

12

9

1

0

0 - 24

0 - 24

12 - 36

12 - 36

60+
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